ALL TERRAIN VEHICLE EDB

DL-503

Parts Manual

CELY

MOTE : This cataiog
mMake changes:

g s for reference orly . The
to specfcations

7

AP

resarves the nght to

+BOCessomas and colons without: Dror Notics,

ATV PART CATALOG CONTENTS

PAGE] DN DESCRIPTION NOTE] |PAGE DM DESCRIPTION NCOTE
1 D1021 -011A [ENGINE 26
2 | D1021 -012A |ENGINE 27
3 D1021 -021A |[FRAME 28
4 | D1021 -022A [FRAME 29
5 D1021 -031A [FRONT WHEEL 30
] D1021 -032A |[FRONT WHEEL 31
7 D1021 -41A |[FENDER - SEAT 32
8 | D1021 -(42A |FENDER - SEAT 33
9 | DI021 -051A |[FUEL&QIL TANKS 3
10 | D021 -0524 |FUEL&QIL TANKS 35
11 | D1021 -061A [HANDLEBAR 36
12 | D1021 -062A |HANDLEBAR 37
13 | D1021 -071A |REAR WHEEL 38
14 | D1021 072A |REAR WHEEL 39
15 | D1021 -081A |STEERING 40
16 | D1021 -082A [STEERING 41
17 | D1021 -091A |MUFFLER 42
18 | D1021 -092A [MUFFLER 3
19 | D1021 -101A |WIRE HARMNESS 4
20 | D1021 -102A |WIRE HARNESS 45
21 | D1021 -111A |STICKERS 16
22 | D1021 -112A |STICKERS 47
23 48
24 49
25 50
DiN: D1021-0001
EDITION:D1

Printed: 2004




ENGINE

E06 ENGINE

DI021-011A

ENGINE

Model

Description Specification

ED&00D0A26 E06 ENGINE

Mote

LGEAR+WEFZ - 13T

DI021-012A




FRAME

5
-3- DI021-021 A
FRAME
Model tem Part no Description Specification antity Mote:
01 FI30008-48 FRAME S0cc. ENGINE 1
o0z FRAME NUMBER PLATE 1
03 FO20200-00 RIVET “3xXe 2
M ADS0093-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MI4X1.5X541. 1 o
05 FR20130-00 DAMPER, ENGINE 1
D6 ADSDDS7-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MBX1.25X15L 2
07 AOS0012-41 SPRING WASHER O8.2X3. 232t 2
08 AQ050012-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MEX125X800L 1
09 ADGDD14-41 INSERT LOCK NUT MBX1.25 1
10 FOTO009-48 BRACKET, FOOTREST 1
11 AOBM6T-41 SPRING WASHER 314.2X3.5¢ 1
12 AD0017-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6X1.0X121 8
13 F130014-81 BRACKET, FLAG 1
14 F130013-67 BUMPER 1
15 ADBOIG6-41 PLAIN WASHER D24XA5X2.5¢8 1
16 ADSN68-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MI0X1.25X115L 2
17 ADSO07-41 INSERT LOCK NUT M10X1.25 o
18 FO20140-00 GREASE VALVE 1
19 FO50152-00 FRONT SUSPENSION 2
20 ADD001-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MI10X1.25X40L 4
21 F050151-48 ROCKER ARM 1
2 RO20474-00 BUSH w20 2
3 FO50161-00 TUBE, STEERING KNUCKLE PR0NN14.1X54L 1
24 FI20030-00 SEAL, COVER 2

DI0Z21-0224




FRONT WHEEL

-5~ D1021-031A
FRONT WHEEL
Modet ltem Part no Description Specification Quantity MNote
01 FOVO018-00 FRONT BRAKE CABLE 2
02 F20283-00 FRONT BRAKE PLATE ASSEMBLY LEFT SIDE i
03 FRONT BRAKE PLATE LEFT SIDE 1
11 FRONT BRAKE ARM 1
05 FRONT BRAKE CAM SHAFT 2
06 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MEX0L8X24L 2
o7 STRAIN SPRING 2
08  FI20296-00 FRONT BRAKE SHOE ASSEMBLY 2
o FROMNT BRAKE SHOE L]
10 FRONT RETURMN SPRING 2
11 FOZ0284-00 FRONT BRAKE PLATE ASSEMBLY RIGHT DIDE 1
12 FRONT BRAKE PLATE RIGHT DIDE 1
13 FROMT BRAKE ARM 1
14 FO20249-49 WHEEL RIM 75" 2
15  F¥F0027-00 TIRE 16X8-7" 2
16 FO20154-00 RIM VALVE 2
17 FO20282-00 FRONT BRAKE DRUM ASSEMBLY 2
18 FO20247-00 FRONT BRAKE DRUM 2
19 ADLDO07-00 BEARING BO02ZF 2
20 Fo20191-42 COLLAR B15XP21.7X15L 2
21 AD10005-00 BEARING 600327 2
2 AQG0D02-00 OIL SEAL D22XA3SXT 4
23 FO20316-00 COLLAR PISXA21.7X10L 2
24 AT40002-41 STUD BOLT MEOX1.25X321L 8
25 ADDOOT-4E INSERT LOCK NUT MI0X1.25 8
26 ADSOC0L-42 PLAIN WASHER B14.2X@40%4 5t )
27 A0S0026-42 HEX SLOTTED&CASTLE NUTS M14X1.5 2
28 AOTO00Z- PIN A3.2X32L 2
29  FO20153-00 RUBBER. CAP 2
DI1021-0324




FENDER - SEAT

S DI021-0414
FENDER - SEAT
Muodel Item  Part no Description Specification Quantity MNote

01 Fi30001 BODY 1
02 F130002-15 FRONT COVER 1
03 F130003-10 FOOT BOARD LEFT 1
4 F130004-10 FOOT BOARD RIGHT 1
05 F130009 HANDLE COVER 1
06 FOS0004 SEAT ASSEMBLY 1
07 FI50054-42 HOOK, SEAT CLAMP 1
08 FI50028-42 BRACKET, SEAT 1
M A110003-41 TORSION SPRING 1

10 A130005-43 TAPPING SCREW 3X16L 8
11 AGD023-41 HEX BOLT MEX1.0X16L &
12 FO20040-00 SEAT RUBBER 2
13 A050018-00 SLOTTED HEAD BOLT MeX1.0X16L B
14 A130007-43 TAPPING SCREW 4X16L 8
15 AI30002-43 TAPPING SCREW 4X12L 14
16 AIB00ZE-00 DECORATING LIGHT LEFT 1

17 A180029-00 DECORATING LIGHT RIGHT 1

18 FO20244-00 BULB 12v/10W 2
19 AlI30014-43 TAPPING SCREW SXML 2

-8- D1021-0424




FULE & OIL TANKS

_g_ B1O21-051A
FULE & OIL TANKS
Model ltem  Part no Description Specification Quantity MNote
01 FOs0037-01 FUEL TANK 1
02 F0O50091-01 FUEL TANK CAP 1
013 FO50083-00 RUBBER MAT 2
4 A0S0017-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6X1.0X12L 4
05  FI50075-00 FUEL TUBE L=100mm 1
06  FOS0076-00 FUEL TUBE L=135mm 1
07 FO2019%6-00 CLIP 12X0.8 3
08  FOON97-00 CLr 9.2X0.6 6
9 FROL4A-00 FUEL SHUT OFF VALVE 1
10 FO50090-00 FUEL TUBED L=95mm 1
11 FO20360-00 FUEL TUBE C 1
12 FO20743-00 FUEL FILTER ASSEMBLY 1
13 F20145400 BREATHE TUBE L=190mm 1
14 FO50038-01 OIL TANK ASSEMBLY 1
15 FO20146-00 OIL TANK CAP 1
16 A0S024-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MeX1.0X16L 1
D1021-052A

-10-




HANDLEBAR

S DI021-061A
HANDLEBAR
Model ltlem Part no Description Specification Quantity Mote

01 FI30010-48 HANDLEBAR COMI'LETE 1
02 FOS0085-00 HANDLE GRIP 2
03 AIS0033-01 RIGHT LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
04 FI70025-00 RIGHT LEVER 1
05 FI204638-00 HANDLEBAR BRACKET 1
06 ADGONTI-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MeX1.0%351. 4
07 FO50055-50 BRACKET, SAFETY SWITCH 1
08 ADSKNT-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MeX1.0X121L 2
09 FOSD089-30 BRACKET, KEY SWITCH 1
10 FOSD0eS-00 THROTTLE CABLE i
11 FHA0028-00 LEFT LEVER ASSEMBLY 1

2 FU50069-00 LEFT LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
13 FOF0O20-00 REAR BRAKE SENSOR 1
4 AT90037-00 LEFT SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1
13 FOS0065-00 REAR BRAKE CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
16 FO20377-42 PIN 1
17 ADGD036-42 BRAKE ADJUST NUT Mi6X1.0 1
18 ADSD020-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MBEX1.25X121 2

DI021-062A




REAR WHEEL

DI21-071A
REAR WHEEL _

Model item  Part no Description Specification Quantity Note
01 FO50005-42 REAR AXLE 1
02 ACTO006-00 BEARING CO06ZZ 2
03 AC3NI2-00 OIL SEAL TCAOX55X7 2
04 FOSD006-42 BASE, BRAKE DISK 1
05 FOS0013-00 BRAKE DISK @160 1
06 ADBOOOS-41 SPRING WASHER S10.2X3.7X2 5¢ 3
07 ADSO005-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MI10X1.25X15L 3
08 FO50235-00 CALIPER, BRAKE DISK ASSEMBLY 1
09 FO50059-00 CALIPER, BRAKE DISK 1
10 FOS0088-00 SHOE , DISK BRAKE 1
1 FO50236-43 BASE, CALIPER ASSEMBLY 1
12 BASE, CALIPER 1
13 PIN, CALIPER 2
14 AIOOM4-43  CLEP o6 2
15 ADSDII7-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MEX1.0X121. 2
16 FOS00N8-50 FINAL DRIVE SPROCKET 36T 1
17 FO50012-50 COVER, PROTECTION 2
18 ADS0080-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT M6X1LOXSL 8
19 FOS0060-00 DRIVER CHATN ASSEMEBLY 428U0 X 38 LINKS 1
0 FO50009-46 TUBE, SPACER L=146 mm 2
21 RO70027-00 TIRE 16X8-7" 2
22 FI7N51-49 WHEEL RIM 2
23 FO20154-00 RIM VALVE 2
24 ADSUOD1-42  PLAIN WASHER P14.2XP0X4 5¢ 2
25 AOGN026-42 HEX SLOTTED&CASTLE NUTS M14X1.5 2
2 ADTO002-41 PIN 232321 2
7 FI20153-00 RUBBER CAP 2
28 FO50168-42 BRACKET, IDLE GEAR 1
29 FOS0169-42 BRACKET 1
30 FO20201-00 IDLE GEAR 1
3 AOI0008-00 BEARING 690177 1
32 AII0017-41 TORSION SPRING 1
33 AS0018-43 PLAIN WASHER B12.2X018X1t 1
34 AI0000243  CLp @10 2

DI021-072A

-14-




STEERING

-15- D1021-081A
STEERING
Model tem  Part no Description Specification Quantity Mote
01  FO50031-48 STEERING SHAFT 1
02 F020119-00 STEERING SHAFT BRACKET 2
03 FO20037400 STEERING SHAFT BUSH SLEEVE 1
04 ADS00N0-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MBX1.25X65L 2
05 FO50056-00 STEERING TIE-ROD ASSEMBLY 2
06 ADGDI24-42 HEX SLOTTED & CASTLE NUT M10X1.25 6
07 AOTO011-4 riN L32.8X32L [
05 FOS0036-00 SEAL, COVER O15.2XA34X6.3 2
09 FOS0035-00 BUSH, STEERING SHAFT ENEXE22X25L 1
10 AOS0013-43 PLAIN WASHER D14.5X26X21 1
11 AD626-42 HEX SLOTTED & CASTLE NUT M14X1.5 1
12 AOTO002-41 PIM B3.2%321 1
13 R20323-42 KNUCKLE, STEERING LEFT SIDE 1
14 FO20324-42 KNUCKLE, STEERING RIGHT SIDE 1
15 FO50015-00 TUBE, STEERING KNUCKLE 0XENTXT0ZL 2
16 FOS0117-00 BUSH, STEFRING KNUCKLE 4
17 FO20140:400 GREASE VALVE 2
18 FOS0018-00 SEAL, COVER B10.2XO34X6.3 4
12 AQS0073-42 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MI10X1.25X100L 2
2 ADBDD61-41 PLAIN WASHER E105X@22X3.5¢ 2
-16- D1021-0824




MUFFLER

17 DI021-091A
MUFFLER

Model Item  Part no Description Specification Quantity Note

M F050034-00 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY 1

02 FO20052-00 GASKET , MUFFLER 1

03 AosDO27-41 INSERT LOCK NUT M6eX 1.0 2

D AOS0058-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MIDX1.5X15L 1

05 ADBODDY-41 SPRING WASHER B102X3.7x2.5¢ 1

06 FOS0084-50 PROTECTING COVER 1

07 ADSD03043 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MBX1.0X201, 3

-18 -

D1021-092A




WIRE HARNESS

-19- DI021-1M A
WIRE HARNESS
Model ltem Part no iption Specificalion Churantity Note
0l FO70022-00 MAIN WIRE ASSEMBLY 1
02 AIS0050-00 FUSE BA 1
03 AI90046-00 IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY 1
™M A190001-01 C.D.L UNTT ASSEMBLY 1
05 A190003-01 RECTIFIER & REGULATOR 1
06 AT90047-00 STARTER RELAY ASSEMBLY 1
07 AT90008-00 RESISTOR 1
08 FOS0081-00 BATTERY YTX4L-BS 1
09 FOS0092-00 RUBBER BAND 1
10 FOX0188-00 STRAP L=177 mm 14
11 FO20189-00 TOOL KIT 1
12 ADS0024-41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MEX1.0X16L 3
13 AOSDD1I7-43 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MAX1.0K12L 1
14 ADSOD31-£1 SLOTTED HEAD BOLT M5X0.8X16L el
15 FO50237-00 BASE,REMOTE CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1
16 BASE.REMOTE CONTROL 1
17 FOS0097-00 KIT,REMOTE CONTROL 1
18 A190026-00 BATTERY CR1616-3V 1
19 FOS0103-00 POWER LIGHT 1
0 AI90030-00 FLAGPOLE&RECETVING WIRE 1
21 A%9D16l FLAG 1
22 FO20190-00 SAFETY SWITCH 1
3 A180026-00 BRAKE LIGHT i
24 ADSO099-41 SLOTTED HEAD BOLT MENDEX25L 2
DI1021-1024




STICKERS

e Lire 1z dinlodow dme e S

LokDTG.
= Miaoion e Vahachs Lou 68 b 197 rsd

Onty ride this mini-ATV in a
safe area with fat rosd.

2

The owner's maruel conkeing important safely
information and instructions which should ba
roed caretully before aperating ®e vehicl.

I e vehicle has been rescid, cbtaln the
Cwrer"s manual iirom the previous owned of
contect your locel dealer lor assistance.

|

3

Incisien meigi of COATE, CHDC 4 Acovsacees.

7
| i
4 5
DI021-111A
-21 -
STICKERS
Model ltem  Part no Description Specification Quantity Note
01 A990162 DECAL 1
02 AY90175-00  LABEL 1
03 AY9DI4940  LABEL 1
04 A990032-00 PROPER ATV USE LABEL 1
5 AS90138-00 WARNING LABEL 1
06 AYSDI35-00  WARNING LABEL(Y-6) 1
07 A990033-00 NO PASSENGER LABEL 1
B DI0O21-1124




ENGINE PART

CATALOG CONTENTS E060000A26

PAGE

DN

DESCRIPTION

NOTE,

PAGE

VN

DESCRIPTION

1

D201 1-011A

Cylinder

D2011-122A

Stanting Motor

2

D2011-012A

Cylinder

D2011-021A

Crankshaft Piston

3
4

D2011-022A

(Crankshafi Piston

.

D201 1-031A

Air Shroud ,Fan

&

D2011-0324

[Air Shroud Fan

D2011-041A

(0l Pump

D201 0424

Ol Pump

D2011-051A

Intake

D2001-052A

[niake

D201 1-061A

Carburetor{ WJ)

D2011-0624

Carburetor{ WI)

D2g11-071A

Crankcase(H..L. Gear & Specdometer)

D2011-0724

Crankcasc(H. L. Gear & Speedometcr)

D20TI-0714

Crankcase(H. L. Gear & Speedometer)

D2011-073A

Crankcase(H..L. Gear & Speedometer)

D20LL-0%1A

Starter

D2011-082A

Starter

D2011-091A

CV.T

D2011-0924

CV.T

D2011-101A

Transmissioni L. Gear)

D2011-102A

Transmission{L. Gear)

D2011-111A

'Generator

D2011-112A

(Generator

D2011-121A

Starting Motor

DNz D201 1-0001
EDITIONO1
Printed: 2004




CYLINDER

]
Ve 3
L D2011-011A
CYLINDER
Model lfem Part no Description Specification Qtﬁmiiy Mot
01  E070001 00 SPARK PLUG 1
[1rd Al -41 NUT M7X10 4
[15} EG0065 00  HEAD CYLINDER. 1
04 EGF0I34 00 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1
(1] E070133 -1 CYLINDER (A SIZE) {B S[ZE-—:-EU?{J].B—EIZ} 1
[ E070162 -0 GASKET CYLINDER 1
[t AT40001 41 STUD BOLT M7X1.0X110L 4
12 Al40003 -41 STUD BOLT MaX1.0x30L 2
o D2011-0124




CRANKSHAFT & PISTON

P
b 11
16 f /
W ore
D2011-021A
e o
CRANKSHAFT & PISTON
Model fem Part mo Description Specification Quantity Note
in EOT0I40 00 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
a2 KEY , WOCURUFF 1
03 CRANK 2 ]
o WASHER @
o5 BEARING , CYLINDRICAL 1
06 PIN,CRANKI 1
o7 ROD COMNMECTING 1
08 CRANEK 1 1
2] ADINIY 00 BEARIMNG CYLINDRICAL KTVig1£12 5EG 1
10 AD30006-00  OIL SEAL P20XE30X6 1
1 AD0ICD11-00  BEARING H2MC3 2
12 EO70139 43 G TYPE INTERNAL CIRCLIP @12 2
13 EUT0137 -0 PISTON RING SET (STDY) 1
14 EIFDI36 01 PISTON(A SIZE) (B SIZE—>E07036-02) 1
15 EO7DI38 00 PIN PISTON SX10X33 1
16 AQR007 00 OIL SEAL O20XE42X8 1
17 E070141 00 COLLAR 1
15 AT0005 -0 CIRCLIP 242 1

D2011-022A




AIR SHROUD & FAN

D2011-031A

AlR_SHROUD & FAN

Model Item Part no Description Specification Cluantity Note
L1 EOT0014 00 AIR SHROUD DUSTY CAP 1
m ACSMZ3 41 SCREW , PAN HEAD MaXT.0X200 2
03 ANS0036 41 WASHER , PLATE BE5XO13X1.0 2
4 ALBN06 45 SCREW , TAPPING MEX1.0X40L 1
(153 EOT0017 00 AIR SHROUD (CYLIMDERS 1
06 COLLAR 2
o7 GROMMET 2
08 DAMPER . AIR SHROUD 1 3
o EOF0019 -00 GROMMET 2
i1} EDV0153 -00  AIR SHROUD CYLIMDER1 1
11 E070021 -0  DEFLECTOR 1 1
12 AQS0156 -41  PAN HEAD SCREW MEX1L.0X16L 3
13 E07DDR2 -00  FAN 1
14 AMM01 00 O-RING 64.4X3.1 1
15 AL007 43 SCREW, TAPPING MaX16L 1
16 ADSO034 -1 WASHER , PLATE B3 5XO15X1.0 1

D2011-0324




QIL PUMP

b, D2011-0414
OIL PUMP
Model Item Part no Description Specification Quantity Mote
01 EO70M42 00 OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY 1
0z CLIP 1
3 E070024 -00  OIL TUBE 1
04 cup 1
05 CLIiP 1
06 ED7O0Z6 00 OIL TUBE 1
a7 BOLT , breather ]
05 GASKET , breather BOLT 1
2] CLIP 1
o PIN, DOWEL 1
11 O-RING i
12 GEAR. WORM WHEEL Ll 1
13 ADSHGS 41 SCREW , PAN HEAD MSXOEXT4L 2
14 A10DN7 43 CIRCLIP 21% 2
15 EOF0OG0 -00  GEAR , PUMP DRIVE 1
16 AUTI06 -00  PIN, DOWEL O3X118 1
D2011-0424




INTAKE

3

T L e L S P IR BT S el |

g

D2011-051A

INTAKE

Part no

s

Specilication

Quantty Note

ggszresse|f

EOT0124 -00

EOT0033 -00

ADS0036 -41
AQS033 41
ADS0041 41
E070037 -D0
EQTDO3S -00
E07D168 -00

EOTO04] -00
EQT042 -00

AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY
DUCT

CASE , AIR CLEANER 1
ELEMENT , AIRCLEANER
SEAL

CAFP ,CLEANER CASE 1
SCREW , TAPPING
JOINT , AIR CLEANER 1
GROMMET

COLLAR

WASHER , PLATE
SCREW , PAN HEAD
SCREW , PAN HEAD
MANIFOLD , INTAKE
GASKET , VALVE scat
REED VALVE ASSEMBLY
REED, VALVE

STOPPER , REED VALVE
WASHER , SPRING
SCREW , PAN HEAD
BRACKET , REED VALVE
REED VALVE

CLAMP , HOSE

CLIP

M5X18L

D6.5XES13X1.0
MEX1.0X200
MeX1.0X20L

E31X1.1X0.7
MEX0.5XEL

'-—-—-N-Lu-mu..._.»-na.mn.,.m“_w_._._.,_‘_.,_‘

S10-

D201 1-0524




CARBURETOR (WFZ)

-11-

D2011-081A

CARBURETOR (WFZ)

Modal Item Part mp Description Specification Quantity Note
01 E0s0084 -0  CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY WFZ-1B 1
0z Eds0147 -0  PLUNGER , STARTER WEZ-1 1
s SCREW , PAN HEAD 2
04 CLIP 1
5 TUBE 1
06 O-RING 1
o7 E6(121 00 PLUG i
08 ED60152 -00  NEEDLE VALVE SET 1

D2011-0624,




CRANKCASE(L,H GEAR)

-13- D2011-071A
CRANKCASE(L,H GEAR)

Modei ltem Part no Description Specification Quantity Note
o1 EO70058 -00  GASKET , CRANKCASE COVER 3 1
o EO70060 -00  HOLDER 1
03 ADSOMD 41 SCREW , PAN HEAD MGX1.0X35L 7
(1.1 ADG0043 41 SCREW , PAN HEAD MEXT.0X12E 3
05 ED60143 -0 CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY 1
06 CRANKCASE RH. t
o7 PN, DOWEL B12IX16 2
L] CRAMKCASE LH. 1
0o B60062 00 COVER, GEAR BOX 1
10 E0600M6 -00  GASKET 1
1 ADSM4 41 SCREW , PAN HEAD MEX1.0X10L 1
12 ADBO026 41 WASHER, PLATE B6.5N19%1.2 1
13 E07006Z 00 HOSE G3.5X07.2%120 1
14 EOT0063 00  CONNECTOR , HOSE 1
15 E06D049 00 PLUG , QIL M14X1.5X10L 1
16 AMOMDS 00 O-RENG DI3EXER. 1
17 AQS0061 41 SCREW , PAN HEAD MEX1.0X65L 1
18 ADSD052Z 00 WASHER DRAIN PLUG GN22X@20X2.0 i
19 ADSDOT1 41 BOLT,PLUG DRAIN MI12X1.5X15L 1
20 ADSD)35 41 SCREW , PAN HEAD MEXDEXT4L 2
21 ED60MME -00  FLANGE I
g AMOZ -00  O-RING PXer 4 1
23 ED60050 -0 SEALRUBER |
24 A05006% 41 HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MOX1.0X40L 8

-14-

D2011-0724,




CRANKCASE(L,H GEAR)

-15- D2011-071A
CRANKCASE (L,H GEAR)

Madel Hem Part no Descripion Specification Qusantity MNote
it ADS0070 41  HEX WASHER FACE BOLT MeX1.0X50L 2
26 ENT0069 00 PLATE i
27 ALTOO0S 00 PIN, DOWEL 210141 2
28 EOFO070 00 GASKET , CRANKCASE COVER 1 ]
29 E060047 -00  INDICATOR , OIL a2 1
30 E070071 -00  SHAFT B8X31L 1
31 EO7D072 -00  ELEMENT 1 1
32 EOT0073 -00  GUTDE ELEMENT 1
3 ADKIT 41 NUT FLG MeX1.0 3
34 E060040 00 COVER , CRANKCASE 1 1
35 ADGMH2 41 SCREW , PAN HEAD MEX1.0%25L 8
36 EOTOO7S 00 DAMPER 4 1
37 EO070076 00 DAMPER 2 1
38 EOFOO7T 00 DAMPER 3 1
3% EO7O78 -00  DAMPER 1 1
40 E060O78 -00  COVER , CRANKCASE 3 1
4 ADS0050 41 BOLT 1 MEX1.0X2310, 2
42 EQT0080 -0 DAMPER 5 1
43 ADIDOZE -0 BEARING , RADIAL BALL B202Z 1
“ ADLONZ4 -00  BEARING , RADIAL BALL 6203 1
45 ADICD25 -D0  BEARING , RADIAL BALL B0 1
46 ADT0026 -00  BEARING , RADIAL BALL SOMLU 1
47 ADI0022 -00  BEARING , RADIAL BALL 6302 1
48 ADTO00S 00 PIN , DOWEL S12X16L 2
49 E060021 00 BOLT, SHIFT LOCK 1
50 ED0079 -01  Mark DINLI MARK 1
51 AQ50118 00 BOLT({For no SPEEDOMETER) MISH1OX10 1
51 E060035 00 CONNECTOR . SPEEDOMETER 1

~16-

D2011-073A







